
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.
6

17
14
5

11
8

92
44
28
91
21

Class

A

A

A

B

A

A

A

A

B

B

B

Name
OSWALDO SCHEER
EDUARDO BERLANDA
ANDERSON ANDRADE
MARCIO REUTER
ARMIN KLIEWER
MAURICIO REUTER
MARCO AURELIO GARCIA
MARCO ANTONIO GARCIA
R. kliewer / R. KOLLING
JOSE AGOSTINELLI NETO
MARCO ANDRE GARCIA

Laps
8

13
8

11
5

11
10
9

14
15
11

Best Tm
1:37.285
1:37.526
1:37.663
1:37.837
1:37.904
1:37.905
1:37.918
1:37.932
1:38.848
1:39.534
1:39.688

Diff
-

+0.241
+0.378
+0.552
+0.619
+0.620
+0.633
+0.647
+1.563
+2.249
+2.403

In Lap
8
4
8

10
2
2
4
9

11
8
6

Best Spd
139,323
138,978
138,783
138,537
138,442
138,440
138,422
138,402
137,120
136,175
135,964

Patrocinio

TOP CAR/STALH BOX

TECHNO TRAINING

STAHL BOX/DIVIACO/DISMAFER

FAZENDA 3 MARCO

Sorted on Best Lap time
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VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2013
TURISMO 5000

2o. TREINO LIVRE - TURISMO 5000

Practice (30:00 Time)

AUT INT RAUL BOESEL 3,765 Km

05/04/2013 16:20

2a ETAPA METROPOLITANO
1a ETAPA PARANAENSE
HORAIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO___:___

Page 1/1


